€9

13-1106022-61

51A-1106023 42
51A-1106027 43
51A-1106026

298348
51A-1106055-5
222528-M29
13-1106058

51A-1106046

51A-1106047
51A-1106045
51A-1106016

51A-1106026

51A-1106027
51A-1106023

13-1106022-61

51A-1106018

51A-1106015-A

850 381

252134-MN2
51A-1106140

51A-1106149

51A-1106144 ———

51A-1106150

250464-1129 1
252133
51A-1106147
13-1106142
51A-1106146
51A-1106127
51A-11061 02-5]]
51A-1106098-b

51A-1106095-10

51A-1106100-B

51A-1106128
51A-1106175

51A-1106153
51A-1106154

51A-1106156
51A-1106158

8

Puc. 22. Hacoc torutuBHbIi (1106)
Fig. 22. Fuel pump (1106)

451M-1106010-30

451M-1106090—

451M-1106118
51A-1106108
13-1106124-b
K-37-43
51A-1106127

24-1106094




=)}
4;

1] 2 ] 3 4 | s]e [ 7] 8] 9 10

22 21 51A-1106055-b 4571317198 - 1 - - Kpsiuika ronosku Head cover
22 222528-T129 459442 1112 - 2 - - Bunt M6x22 Screw M6x22
23 13-1106058 4571317145 - 1 - - IMpoknanka Gasket
24 51A-1106046 4571317196 - 1 - - Cetka unbTpa Filter gauze
25 51A-1106047 4571317197 - 1 - - [epxarteb ceTKI Gauze holder
26 51A-1106045 4571317195 - | - - OunbTp B cOope Filter assy
27 51A-1106016 457131 7190 - 1 - - TonoBka c KiamaHamu B c6ope Head with valves in assy
28  51A-1106026 4571317193 - 3 - - O6oiima Ki1aniana Valve holder
29  51A-1106027 4571317194 - 3 - - IpyxuHa k1anaHa Valve spring
30 51A-1106023 4571317192 - 3 - - [MnactuHa kianaHa Valve plate
31 13-1106022-61 457131 7143 - 3 - - Knanan Valve
32 51A-1106018 4571317191 - 1 - - TonoBka Head
33 51A-1106015-A 4571317189 - 1 - - l'onoBka B cbope Head assy
34 850381 4571317359 - 8 - - Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
35 252134-112 459816 6045 - 8 - - Illai6a 6 npyxuHHAs Spring washer 6
36 51A-1106140 4571317211 - 1 - - Junadparma B cbope Diaphragm assy
37  51A-1106149 4571317218 - 1 - - [11aii6a yrioTHUTEIbHAS Sealing washer
38 51A-1106144 4571317213 - 1 - - Tara Rod
39  51A-1106150 4571317219 - 1 - - IpyxuHa Spring
40  51A-1106153 4571317221 - 1 - - HepxaTeab yIUIOTHUTES Seal holder
41  51A-1106154 4571317223 - 1 - - YnnorHurens Seal
42 51A-1106156 4571317224 - 1 - - [I1ait6a prryara BepXHss Lever upper washer
43 51A-1106158 457131 7225 - 1 - - [lait6a ynopHast ppluara Lever thrust washer
44 21-1106170-01 456321 1316 - 1 - - [Tpoknanka Gasket
45 252155-T12 459816 6006 - 2 - - [laii6a 8 npyXuHHasK Spring washer 8
46  290628-T18 459952 1277 - 2 - - Bonr M8x32 Bolt M8x32

IToarpynna 1107. Kapowoparop K151J1
Subgroup 1107. Carburettor K151J1

23 1 250503-118 459953 9006 - 4 - - laiika M8 Nut M8
2 252135-112 459816 6046 - 4 - - [lai16a 8 mpyxuHHas Spring washer 8
3 417.1107015-10 45 6321 1888 - 2 - - IIpoknanka Mexay KapOlopaTOpoM U BIIYCKHOI TpyOoit Gasket between carburettor and inlet pipe
4 417.1107820-20 4563212018 - 1 - - IIIuTOK MpegoxXpaHUTeIbHBII Guard plate
5 414.1107947 456321 1999 - 4 - - Inunbka M8x1x45 Stud M8x1x45
6 K151JI-1107010 457175 3110 - 1 - - Kap6roparop B coope Carburettor in assy
7 469-1107941 454316 2891 - 1 - - [nanr Hose
8 3727-1115941 45 3141 1401 - 1 - - Inanr Hose



¢9

1] 2 ] 3 4 | s]e [ 7] 8] 9 10

23 9  417.1213329 456321 1968 - 4 - - 3axum Clamp
10 220082-1129 459432 1084 - 1 - - Bunt M5x20 Screw M5x20
11 900902-0 459951 6226 - 11 - - Mlai16a 5 npyXuHHas Spring washer 5
12 220079-1129 459432 1081 - 8 - - Bunt M5x14 Screw M5x14
13 K151-1107012 457175 3047 - 1 - - Ipoknanka Gasket
14 K151-1107233 457175 3068 - 1 - - KpoHiureitH Mukpornepexioyaresst Microswitch bracket
15 220077-1129 459432 1079 - 1 - - Bunt M5x10 Screw M5x10
16 422.37.09 - 1 - - Mukponepekiouaresb Microswitch
17 901019-0 459951 6121 - 4 - - Iaii6a 3,1x0,5 Washer 3.1x0.5
18 900906-0 459951 6220 - 7 - - [Iaii6a 3 npyXuHHas Spring washer 3
19 220006-I129 459432 1031 - 2 - - Bunt M3x14 Screw M3x14
20  KI151-1107014 457175 3074 - 2 - - IIpokiamka cMeCHTEIbHOM KaMephbl Mixing chamber gasket
21  K151-1107016 457175 3004 - 1 - - Ipoknanka Gasket
22 900903-0 459951 6231 - 3 - - aii6a 6 mpyXuHHas Spring washer 6
23 220113-I129 459432 1117 - 2 - - Bunt M6x35 Screw M6x35

24 24 KI151J1-1107100 - 1 - - Koprmyc cMecuTenbHbIX KaMep B cOope Mixing chamber case in assy
25  KI150-1107182 4571752008 - 2 - - BuHt Screw
26 K131-1107111 457174 5621 - 3 - - Tpybka Pipe
27 KI1292XK-1107143 457174 5099 - 1 - - 3aryuika Stopper
28  KI151B-1107145 457175 3117 - 1 - - Kopnyc cMecuTebHbIX Kamep ¢ BTYJIKOI B cOope Mixing chamber case with bush in assy
29  KI151B-1107101 457175 3112 - 1 - - Kopryc cMecuTenbHBIX Kamep Mixing chamber case
30  KI51-1107146 457175 3037 - 1 - - Brynka Bush
31  KI51-1107108 457175 3010 - | - - [pyxuHa Spring
32 KI51B-1107109 457175 3115 - 1 - - [MpyxuHa Spring
33 KI51-1107107 457175 3009 - 1 - - Pbryar Lever
34 900806-0 46 9967 4011 - 1 - - Taiika M6x0,75 Nut M6x0.75
35 900812-0 459552 1054 - 1 - - laiika M6 Nut M6
36 KI151-1107115-02 457175 3177 - 1 - - Ipusox B c6ope Drive assy
37  KI151-1107122 457175 3021 - 1 - - Poruar Lever
38 KI51-1107142 457175 3111 - 2 - - Brynka Bush
39  KI151-1107143 4571753112 - 1 - - [laii6a Washer
40  K151-1107135-02 457175 3181 - - - - CeKTop ¢ TIOBOJAKOM Sector with guide
41  Kl156-1107124 45 7175 2527 - 1 - - Ocb posnka Roller axle
42 KI151-1107124 457175 3023 - 1 - - Ponuk Roller
43 KI151-1107123 457175 3022 - 1 - - Brynka Bush
44 KI151-1107144 4571753113 - 1 - - Iaii6a Washer
45  K156-1107146 4571752538 - 1 - - laii6a Washer



99

220082-M29 6 K15171-1107010
7  469-1107941
8 3727-1115941

900902-0

220079-M29

900902-0

K151-1107012

K151-1107233

900902-0

220077-1n29

422.37.09

901019-0

900906-0

220006-M29

K151-1107014

K151-1107016

K151-1107014

900903-0

220113-N29

Puc. 23. Kap6ropatop K151J1 (1107)/1
Fig. 23. Carburettor K151J1 (1107)/1

250503-MN8

252135-MN2

417.1107015-10

417.1107820-20

417.1107015-10

414.1107947



L9

1] 2 ] 3 4 | s]e [ 7] 8] 9 10
24 46  K156-1107150 457175 2541 - 1 - - BunT B cOope Screw assy
47  Kl156-1107151 4571752542 - 1 - - Bunt Screw
48  K156-1107152 4571752543 - 1 - - Ocb Axle
49  K156-1107153 457175 2544 - 1 - - Ponuk Roller
50 900804-0 459951 4311 - 1 - - laiika M8x1 Nut M8x1
51 K150-1107106 457175 2052 - | - - Tait6a cneuunanbHast Special washer
52 901016-0 459967 6018 - 1 - - [aii6a 8 Washer 8
53 KI151-1107137 4571753033 - 1 - - [Tpyxuna Spring
54 K151-1107103 457175 3007 - 1 - - Poryar Lever
55 K156-1107156 45 7175 2564 - 1 - - Kosnbuo Ring
56  KI151E-1107149 - 1 - - 3acioHKa ApoccebHast Throttle
57  K151-1107109 457175 3011 - 1 - - 3aca0HKa IpoccebHast Throttle
58  220003-I129 459432 1028 - 7 - - Bunt M3x8 Screw M3x8
59  KI151-1107116 457175 3016 - 1 - - 3armymika Stopper
60 K131-1107106 45 7174 5680 - 1 - - MTynep Union
61 K151-1107105 457175 3175 - 1 - - Ckoba Clamp
62  K151-1107106 457175 3176 - 1 - - bonr Bolt
63  Ki151-1107148-11 457175 3140 - 1 - - Brynka Bush
64 K151-1107120 4571753019 - 1 - - Banuk ¢ peiyarom Shaft with lever
65  K150-1107123 4571752012 - 1 - - Pouar Lever
66  K151-1107121 457175 3020 - 1 - - Banuk Shaft
67 KI151B-1107110 457175 3134 - 1 - - Banuk B c6ope Shaft in assy
68  K151-1107136 457175 3032 - 1 - - 30JI0THUK Control valve
69  Ki151-1107114 4571753014 - 1 - - [Tpyxuna Spring
70 K151-1107133 457175 3029 - 1 - - [aii6a Washer
71  K151-1107111 4571753013 - 1 - - Banuk Shaft
72 K151-1107134 457175 3030 - 1 - - Brynka Bush
73 K151B-1107119 4571753018 - 1 - - Kynayok Cam
74 K151-1107117 457175 3017 - 1 - - Brynka Bush
75 220052-1129 459432 1054 - 4 - - Bunt M4x12 Screw M4x12
76 900901-0 459951 6237 - 11 - - 1llait6a 4 npyxuHHAS Spring washer 4
77  K151-1107184 457175 3052 - 1 - - Ipoxnanka Gasket
78 451610 457171 1364 - 1 - - 3armymika Stopper
79  K151-1107169 457175 3051 - 1 - - BeitecHuTens Displacer
80  KI51-1107168 457175 3050 - 1 - - BoiTecHuTenb Displacer
81  KI51-1107160 457175 3045 - 1 - - Knanan skoHoMaii3epa B coope Economizer valve in assy
82 220086-I129 459432 1088 - 1 - - Bunt M5x30 Screw M5x30





